

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(s)(Criminal) No(s).214/2021

NAND LAL &amp; ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(WITH IA No.62490/2021-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T. and IA No.62492/2021-EXEMPTION FROM FILING AFFIDAVIT and IA No.62489/2021-CLARIFICATION/DIRECTION)

Date : 31-05-2021 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAVINDRA BHATFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Vivek Tankha, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Shashankn Shekhar, Adv.  
Mr. Sumeer Sodhi, AOR  
Mr. Varun Tankha, Adv.  
Mr. Aditya Triguna, Adv.  
Mr. Samresh Katare, Adv.  
Ms. Ridhima Junejal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Tag with SMW (C) No 3 of 2021.

(SANJAY KUMAR-I)  
AR-CUM-PS(SAROJ KUMARI GAUR)  
COURT MASTER